Item Details

S.No. Particulars HSN/SAC Qty Rate
(â‚¹)

Amount
(â‚¹)

CGST
(%)

SGST
(%)

IGST
(%)

Total
(â‚¹)

1 LED Driver
24V 850440 10 500.00 5,000.00 9 9 0 5,900.00

2 Power Supply
Unit 850440 5 1,200.00 6,000.00 9 9 0 7,080.00

Total 11,000.00 12,980.00

Total (in words): Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Only

Payment Mode: Bank Transfer

Declaration
Certified that the particulars given above are true and correct.

For ABC Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Important Notes
Ensure that GSTIN of both buyer and seller are mentioned correctly.